
Menus for 

 April 2019 

Menus are subject to change. 

Steger Intermediate Center 

Friday, April 5 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Pepperoni Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, April 4 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Rolls 

 

 

Lunch 

Hamburger on a Bun 

OR 

Turkey Wrap 

 

 

Cabbage 

Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 3 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Tenders 

OR 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

 

Spinach Salad 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 2 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Enchilada 

OR 

Turkey Sandwich 

 

 

Hashbrown 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, April 1 

 

 

 

NO 

 

SCHOOL 

Friday, April 12 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Butternut Squash 

Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, April 11 

Breakfast 

Omelet W/ Bagel 

 

 

Lunch 

Mini Corn Dog 

OR 

Turkey Wrap 

 

 

Refried Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 10 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Calzone 

OR 

Ham Wrap 

 

 

Mashed Potatoes 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 9 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef and Cheese Nacho 

OR 

Turkey Roll-Up 

 

 

Side Salad 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, April 8 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Green Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 



Break begins at the end of classes: 

Friday, April 19 
Classes resume: 

Monday, April 29 

Tuesday, April 30 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef and Bean Burrito 

OR 

Turkey Roll-Up 

 

 

Italian Green Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, April 29 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 16 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Rice Bowl 

OR 

Turkey Sandwich 

 

 

Celery 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, April 15 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Patty 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Plate 

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Fruit 

Milk 

Friday, April 19 

 

 

 

NO 

 

SCHOOL 

Thursday, April 18 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Bosco Stick W/ Sauce 

OR 

Turkey Wrap 

 

 

Baked Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 17 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Spaghetti W/ Meat Sauce 

OR 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

 

Broccoli 

Fruit 

Milk 


	April_2019_front_IC
	April_2019_back_IC

